PLAN VIEW
B
B MIN.
MINUS
2-1/4”
5”
6”
4”
2”
A
B
Roughing-In
�
K-705010
ARICA
PIVOT SHOWER DOORS
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Reference models and measurements below.
Installation Notes
Refer to installation instructions included with fixture before
beginning installation.
Roughing-In Notes A B
K-705010 72” 22-24”
K-705011 72” 24-26”
K-705012 72” 26-28”
K-705013 72” 28-30”
K-705014 72” 30-32”
K-705015 72” 32-34”
K-705016 72” 34-36”
K-705020 65-1/2” 22-24”
K-705021 65-1/2” 24-26”
K-705022 65-1/2” 26-28”
K-705023 65-1/2” 28-30”
K-705024 65-1/2” 30-32”
K-705025 65-1/2” 32-34”
K-705026 65-1/2” 34-36”
K-705010 Arica Pivot Shower Doors
115913-1-AA  (-) �